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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT Rev 10‘;0_2,
SUMMARY PAGE .
(Pleass Print or Typs) 1 JAN31 PH |:29
> SCANNED SECI"\C.L'%‘:: R \)IATE
Section | STATE GEINAHO
Name of Candidaie or Political Commitiae and Chairperson ' Ofiica Sought {if candidate) Diswidt (i shy
Idaho Dental Political Action Committee n/a n/a
{ Mailing AdCress Cly and ZIp Home PRang Work Phone
1220 W. Hays Street Boise 83702 n/a (208)343-7543
Name of Palifical Traasurat
Tami Chafin
"M&lRg Addreas Cityand Zip Home Phone Work Phone
1220 W. Hays Street Boise 83702 (208)343-7543
Change of address for: Candldate or Political Committee D Political Treasurer |:|
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This flling is an: Original |:| Amendment
This repont Is for the period from 11 /13 /2010 through 12 431 /2010,
E] 7 Day Pre-Primary Report D 30 Day Post-Primary Report EI October 10 Pre-General Report

[C] 7 Day Pre-General Report [ ] 30 Day Post-General Report Annuai Report

Seml-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
ls this a Termination Report [ | Yes X N

Section il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITIJRES
Directions: If you had no contributions or gxpenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statemant below and sign this report,
Be sure to catry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figurss in Column }l, Section [V.

|___] | hereby certify that | have recelved no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reparting period.

Sectlon IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add thls report's Column | GOLUMN | COLUMN I
figures to the Column || figures of your pravious report (except on line 6). This Period Cale:g%zrt F’Yaar
Line 1: Cash on Hand Jenuary 1, This Calendar Year* §_ OOXKXX § 13,424.10
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ $ 27,836.49 5. X. _X, .XX....XX__.
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) _1_'{’ iB ;2 _9_9 3 $ 7 -787-99_
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $.,.il’§1§.ig_ $ —85'21 2(_)9_
Line 5: Total Expendltures (Enter amount from Itne 11, page 2) ) m3;9_2,1_§_ 3 ﬁ,_‘é)‘lﬁﬁ_
Line 8; Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ 38296& $ ﬁf??_??m
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) 3. 0.00 e

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reperts filed this calendar year.
*This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campalgn Financlal Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is €.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting peried appears on the next report as the beglnning cash on hand.

Section V
Return This Reporl To:
Ben Ysursa i i
Secratary of State L Tami Chafin , hereby certify that the Information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Poliiicel Treesurer

Boiga ID 83720-0080 report is a {rue, complete and correct Campalgn Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) $34-2852 .

Fax: (208) 334-2282 / (A /)

Signature of Political Trgasurer
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1SDA FAX No. 2083430775

DETAILED SUMMARY

P, 003

Name of Candidats or Cornmittee: Idaho Dental Political Action Committee

|

99!33“““*”"5
Unltemized Contnbutnons ($50 and |ess)

@@Q@@

ltemized Contrlbu’uons (Total of s Schedule A sheets)

Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)

ln—Kmd Contrlbutlons (Total of all Contnbuuon amounts from Schedule C sheets) ) ' __

@@@e@@

Total Contnbutlons (T ransfer this fi igure to page 1, Sectlon lV Line 3)

L Expendltu res

Unltemlzed~ Expenditures (Iess than $25) #of Expendifnres X
Itemlzed Expendltures (Total of aII Schedule B sheets]

" InKind Expendltures (Total of

"~ Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) -

'Total Expendltures (Tfansfefthlb ﬂgure 0 page 1, Sectmn %V Line 5)

_Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

Outstandmg Balance from prevrous reportmg perlod ‘

New Loans received during this reporting period
{Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)

Expend|ture amounts fzem Schedule C sheets) T

Credit Card and Debt Repayrnents (Totﬂl of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheeta)

" New Credit Card and Debt Incurred this reporting penod
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Scheduls E sheets)

Subtotal

e@e@e@©

Repayments of Loans made dunng this repomng perlod ST
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Repayments of Crecit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Total Outéfandlng Balance at close ef th:s perlod (Transfer thlS ﬁgure to page 1 "Sectlon IV Llne 7) o

\Pledged Contrlbutlons

Unitemized F’ledged Contributions ($50 and Iess) #of Pledges

B

ftemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total ‘of ail Schedule F sheets)

‘Tota| Pledged Contnbuhons ihls penod

Page 2
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SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
of more than Fifty Dollars ($50.00) this period

Date
12/30/2010
12/27/2010
12/30/2010
12/27/2010
12/10/2010
12/27/2010

] ’12”/2'7/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/28/2010
12/30/2010
12/10/2010
12/30/2010

1273072010
12/28/2010
12/30/2010

12/30/2010

12/28/2010

12/30/2010

12/27/2010

12/28/2010

12/16/2010

12/39/2010
12/28/2010
12/27/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/27/2010
12/30/2010
113072010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010’
12(;0/2010
12/28/2010
12/27/2010

12/27/2010

h
Full Name (Last, First, Midd!e Initial, Mailing Address and Zip Code ofContributor orCC?I:eck

Ackerman, Robert W 10200 W Emerald St Ste 105 Boise ID 83704-8900 $150.00
Anderson, Thomas T 2685 Channing Way Idaho Falls ID  83404-7518 $150.00
Ballard, Ric’h’ard’A’ 301 S Division Ave Ste A ’ ’Sa’mdpoint ’ !D 83864-2737 $150.00
Bartschi, Travis B 3326 4th St Ste 3 Lewiston ID  83501-4455 $150.00
Bloom, Cherilee C ’815 W Canfield Ave Coeur D Alene ID 83815-9765 $150.00
Boehm, Michael E 1280 E Polston Ave Post Falls ID  83854-6056 $150.00
Bruce,John MUl 1744 N Mitchell 5t Boise ID  83704-6542 ) $15000
Buhrley, Louis 742 W Cherry Ln Meridian ID  83642-1617 $150.00
Calhoun, William W 7800 W Ustick Rd Boise ID  83704-5005 $150.00
Chapman, Brent L 1555 5 Timesquare Ln Boise ID  83709-8266 $100.00
’CIO\{is, Trpy A o 4552 N Cloverdale Rd Hﬁoise_ ID 83713-2417 $150.00
Cook, Victor D 7910 W Ustick Rd Boise ID  83704-5850 $150.00
Crawford, Dr. Brian 3625 Augusta Drive Pocatello ID 83204 $100.00
-Cunnington, Michael H 355 W lowa Ave Nampa ID 83686-2856 $150.00
Davidson, Danel B S09W Hanley Ave Ste 201 CoeurDAlene 1D 83815-8994 150,00
Dingman, Michael B 1186 Eastland Dr N Ste A Twin Falls ID 83301-8973 $150.00
Dunstan, Hilary | 4656 N Arrow Villa Way Boise ID 83703-7017 $150.00
Elyliott, Erin E 313 N Spokane St Post Falls ID 83854-9513 $150.00
Ells, Robert 1431/2EMainst Rigoy D 8342 $250.00
Eppich, Monte R 502 N Dartmouth St Council ID  83612-0572 5150.’00
Feliows, Richard E 1598 Delphic Way Ste B Pocatello ID  83201-2200 $150.00
Forsberg, Ronald w 2005 Pine St Sandpoint ID 83864-9327 $150.00
French, Robert WIX 20615 Twin Rapid Way Boise 1D 837092397 $150.00
G'arn,’Steve P A2200 Park Ave Ste 2 Burl(_-_‘y ID 83318-2186 $150.00
Garn, Val 2200 Park Ave Ste 1 Burley ID 83318-2186 $150.00
Gorczyca, James A 144 € Mallard Dr Boise ID ’83706—3975 $150.00
Gray, P"'T!W.",’fw ) 1848 Mi!le’nium Way ) )Me’ridian ID 83642-1510 N $15000
Grossklaus, Robert A 2415 15th 5t Lewiston ID  83501-6377 $150.00
Guymon, Gregory 1200 W Cherry Ln Ste 101 Meridian ID 83642-4933 $150.00
Hall, R. Terry 2355 American Legion Blvd Mountain Home ID  83647-3145 $150.00
Hammer, Jason 8 203 7th Ave's Nampa D 836513845 $150.00
Hansen, Clay 1526 S Levick Street Moscow ID  83843-2560 $150.00
Hansen, Paul L 625 W. Bridge St Blackfoot ID  83221-2018 $150.00
Hatch, Dr. Dennis 790 Nort Meridian Blackfoot ID 83221-4936 $500.00
’Hat'hg\’(v‘ax,ylj;ya’n w 1217 E Iron Eagle Dr Eagle D 83616-6599 $150.00
Hayhurst, Scott E 7337 W Northview St Boise ID 83704-7362 $150.00
Hunt, Sarah S 4552 N Cloverdale Rd Boise ID 83713-2417 $150.00
Jmmm@dB 9755 W. Leo Dr. Boise ID  83709-8249 $100.00

_ Sub-total $6,000.00

Calendar
Year to Date

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$400.00
$175.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$150.00
$350.00
$150.00
$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$150.00
$270.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$300.00
$275.00
$400.00
$400.00
$150.00
$400.00
$750.00
$400.00
$400.00
$250.00
$200.00

$11,120.00
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Jeppe, William G Ir
Johnson, John A
Keller, Kim 8

Keller, Klint R
Kempers, Kevin G
Lamb, Bryan H
Leavitt, Erin G
McElveen, James A
Miller, Ronald K
Misner, L Russ Jr
Mooney, John T
Munro, David M
’Paylrr’ngr, Zane O
Peterson, Jason M
Pickard, Michael B
Pierce, Dean H
Pryor, Trent G |
Rice, ’Ronald C
Schau, Donna S
Schiayoni, Bryan S
Schini, Todd R
Scholes, William S
Shellworth, Robert B
Sherman, Dennis K
Short, Loren €

Silva, Kelly A
Slattery, John C
Smith, David G
Spencer, lamison R
Stevens, Daron R
Stevens, K Troy
Stock, Kevin T
Stoddard, D Garth
Suttqn, Dr. Bradley
Tall, Michael A
Thorpe, Edgar B
Turpen, GaryL
Unger, Cynthia K
Unruh, Brent R

Wagner, Edward "Ted" C

115 S Main St
420 Division Avenue

607 2nd St S

- 203 7th Ave S

g 6363 W Emerald St Ste 103

4549 W Maricopa Dr
3326 4th St Ste 1

5 E Galena St

843 Reed St

2730 Kristen Pl

333 W Cedar St

222 N 2nd St Ste 303
’1}311 w Fitzwimllriam Loop
1980 1st St

2809 Itani Dr

480 N Latah St

1411 Falls Ave E

69 Vista Ln

1910 E Schneidmiller Ave Ste B

1410 S Main St

gQQOyNyor‘th’\A(e’st Blyd Ste 100

1223 S Maple Grove Rd

210 E Mallard Dr Ste E

'150 E Boise Ave

4203 Clock Tower Ave

1325 2nd St

600 E Riverpark Ln Ste 100

PO Box 1026

8119 W Ustick Rd Ste 101
2101 S Preakness Way

161 Victor Gust Dr

2200 Park Ave Ste 2

1411 Fa’IIs Ave E Ste 1000C
946 Wayne Avenue

3381 Merlin Dr

185S300E

10497 W’Gaere’rd’aIe Ct Ste 105

PO Box 2710
1717 Lincoln Way Ste 107

5999 E Gateway Dr

SCHEDULE A

[TEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Homedale
Craigmont
Nampa
Nampa
Boise

Eagle
Lewiston
Hailey
American Falls
Pocatello
Pocatello
Boise
Nampa
Idaho Falls
Moscow
Boise

Twin Falls
Burley

Post Falls

Moscow

Coeur D Alepg

Boise

Boise

Boise
Caldwell ’
Saint Maries
Boise
Fruitland
Boise

Nampa
Mountain Home
Burley

Twin Falls
Pocatello
Idaho Falls
Malad City
Boise
Hailey

Coeur D Alene

Boise

of more than Fifty Doflars ($50.00) this period

83628-1170
83523-0188
83651-3837
83651-3846
83704-8783
83616-4479
83501-4455
83333-8414
83211-1336
83201-1856
83201-5045

83702-6131

. 83651-5050

83401-4342
83843-9670

83706-2630

- 83301

83318-5453
83854-5029

83843-8930

838142612

83709-1608
83706-3980

83706-4379

836075236

83861-2209
83706-6561

83619-1026

83704-5754

83686-1341
83647-1654

83318-2186

83301-3459

83201

83404-7405
83252-1343
83704-5468
83333-2710
83814-2556
83716-9073

Sub-total

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$75.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

~$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

. »150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$150.0Q’

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

12/28/2010 .

12/10/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/30/2010
12/28/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/28/2010
12/30/2010
12/27/2010

12/30/2010

12/27/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010
12/30/2010
12/27/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010
12/10/2010
12/27/2010
12/16/2010
12/27/2010
12/16/2010

12/30/2010

12/30/2010

12/30/2010
12/27/2010
12/28/2010
12/10/2010

12/30/2010

$5,875.00 3

1$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$150.00
$400.00
$325.00
$150.00
$150.00
$525.00
$400.00
$150.00
$400.00
$250.00
$400.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$400.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$400.00
$400.00
 $250.00
$150.00
$400.00
$250.00
 $400.00
$350.00
$150.00
$150.00

~ $400.00
$400.00

$150.00

$150.00

$11,200.00



Waskoyv, ThO[T’l’aS R
Weitz, Dustin F

Weitz, Gerald E
Westbrook, Marston T Jr
WiIIis, Henry S 1V
Wilson, John "Jack" T
Wold, John D

Wright, Wayne

Zirker, Jed K

716 16th Ave s

1410 S Main St

1410 S Main St

980 W Ironwood Dr Ste 301
6811 Main St Ste A

5716 N Marcliffe Ave

600 E Riverpark Ln Ste 140
2200 Park Ave Ste 1

1801 S’ Ammpn Rd

SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
of more than Fifty Dollars ($50.00) this period

Nampa
Moscow
Moscow

Coeur D Alene

B’or)ne'rs Fe’rry‘

Boise
Boise
Burley

Ammon

ID

83651-4730
83843-8930
83843-8930
83814-2668
83805-8649
83704-2058
83706-6509
83318-2186
83406-6860

Sub-total

Total

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,350.00

$13,225.00

12/10/2010
12/28/2010
12/10/2010
12/27/2010
12/27/2010
12/10/2010
12/30/2010
12/30/2010

12/30/2010

$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$400.00
$250.00
$400.00
$150.00

$150.00
$2,500.00

$24,820.00
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SCHEDULE B P
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Twanty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period
Name of Candldate or Committes: Idaho Dental Political Action Committee J
Purpoge Codes
A All Travel Expenses (Alrfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileaga) N  Newspaper & Other Periodical Advertising
B Broadcust Advertising (Radio, TV & Internet) O Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, efc.)
C  Contributions to Candidates & PAC's P Postage
D Donations & Gifts 8 Surveys & Polls
E EventExpenses T Tickets (Events)
F  Food & Refreshments U Ullities
G  General Oparational Expenses W Wages, Salaries, Bensfits & Bonuses
L Literature, Brochures, Printing Y Petition Circulators
M Management Services Z Preparation & Production of Advertising
Date Spent Full Name, Mailing Address and Zlp Code of Recipient Purpose Code Cash or Check
1. Connally & Smyger, Chartered
134 South 5th Street G
11,15/10 Boise, ID 83702 $ 3.021.56
2.
I S $
3.
] $
4.
I S $
S,
S S $
6.
__ 5
7.
[ $
8.
Y S A $
9.
. $
| 10.
_ , 5
Total This Page: $ 3,021.56

Transfer the combined total of all Schedule B pages fo the Detailed Summary on page 2 line 7.



